The Passionate Resistance to Privatization and the
Fight to Save America’s Public Schools

SLAYING GOLIATH

By Diane Ravitch
Knopf | January 21, 2020

TOUR DATES & CITIES

Tuesday, January 21*

BROOKLYN, NY

7:30 p.m.-- Community Bookstore
In Conversation with Carol Burris
Congregation Beth Elohim
274 Garfield Place
Brooklyn, NY, 11215

Monday, January 27"

MIAMI, FL

6:30 p.m.-- Books & Books

In Conversation with Karla Hernandez Mats

265 Aragon Avenue
Carol Gables, FL, 33134

Wednesday, January 29™

WASHINGTON, DC

7:00 p.m.-- Politics & Prose
5015 Connecticut Avenue NW
Washington, D.C., 20008

Tuesday, February 4™

SEATTLE, WA

7:30 p.m.-- Town Hall Seattle
1119 8™ Avenue
Seattle, WA, 98101

Thursday, February 6™

MENLO PARK, CA

7:30 p.m.-- Kepler’s Books
In Conversation with Angie Coiro
1010 El Camino Real #100
Menlo Park, CA, 94025



Friday, February 7" SAN FRANCISCO, CA

6:30 p.m.-- United Educators of San Francisco
Lowell High School
1101 Eucalyptus Drive
San Francisco, CA, 94132

Sunday, February 9™ LOS ANGELES, CA

3:30 p.m.-- Library Foundation of Los Angeles with UTLA
In Conversation with Alex Caputo-Pearl
Mark Taper Auditorium, Central Library
630 West Sth Street
Los Angeles, CA, 90071

Wednesday, February 19" CHICAGO,IL

6:30 p.m.-- Chicago Teachers Union
The Main Hall at CTU Headquarters
1901 West Carroll Avenue
Chicago, IL, 60612

Saturday, February 22" CHARLESTON, WV

3:00 p.m.-- #RedforEd Celebration
University of Charleston
Geary Auditorium
2300 MacCorkle Ave SE
Charleston, WV, 25304

Wednesday, February 26" BOSTON, MA

7:00 p.m.-- Citizens for Public Schools
In conversation with Barbara Madeloni and Maurice Cunningham
First Parish in Cambridge, Unitarian Universalist
1446 Massachusetts Ave
Cambridge, MA, 02138



